

GMR Learning Presents EMS ANAGESIA INEQUITY

Provides One (1.0) Hour(s) of Continuing Education Credit



DATE: June 13, 2024: 1:00 PM—2:00 PM PACIFIC TIME

LOCATION Virtual on Zoom — A link will be provided at the time of registration

COST : \$10.00 No cost for GMR employees, please the GMR Employee Ticket option.

Scope

Provides Hospital, Pre-Hospital and Air/Ground First Responders working in the critical care environment tools to understand and manage EMS analgesia.

Instructors:

Remle Crowe, PhD, NREMT Director of Clinical and Operational Research ESO Solutions

Objectives:

At the conclusion of this course, attendees will be able to:

- 1. To understand the importance of administration of prehospital analgesia
- 2. Describe the iniquities of pre-hospital pain management medications in racial, socio-economic, and age groups
- 3. Discuss outreach techniques to address inequities



Scan to Register:



GMR Learning Presents EMS ANAGESIA INEQUITY

Provides One (1.0) Hour(s) of Continuing Education Credit

Continuing Education

This continuing education activity is accredited by the Commission on Accreditation for Pre-Hospital Continuing Education (CAPCE) for 1.0 advanced CEH.

Global Medical Response is accredited as a provider of continuing nursing education by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's commission on Accreditation. Contact Hours Awarded for this activity: 1.0

Register Online: https://Analgesia13Jun24.eventbrite.com

Cancellation Notification

If the event is cancelled for any reason, refunds will be provided in full within 30 days of the cancellation notification. Registered participants will be notified immediately through the email address provided at the time of registration. If an email address was not provided, a voice message will be left at the number provided at the time of registration.

Refunds

Refunds (less a \$20 administration fee) will be provided if the refund request is received in writing 72 hours (3 days) prior to the event. The refund will be processed within 30 days of the timely refund request.

GMR Learning Presents National Webinar Series

Additional Upcoming Courses: https://gmrlearning.com/virtual-courses/

Questions

Ian Powers Education Services Coordinator Ian.Powers@GMR.net 916.921.4033



👽 AirMed

Access Care

GMR FAMILY OF COMPANIES

REACH

